Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 12/07/2022    1 of 4
FEATURES
•  Up to 100W and 15,000 lumens
•  3G vibration tested

•  Wet location listed
The Eagle Eye III Selectable Wall Pack has a low-profile, contemporary design that provides
directional light distribution, with full cutoff. These wall packs have 4-wattage- and 3-CCT-
selectable output, making each model replace up to 12 standard models, for dramatic inventory
reduction for distributors and contractors. This fixture provides excellent lumen output, to replace
up to 400W Metal Halide, with minimal light pollution. These fixtures are constructed of an all
aluminum housing with a UV-resistant prismatic lens, making them a very durable fixture, with 3G
vibration rating and DLC listing.
EAGLE EYE III SELECTABLE WALL PACK
PART NUMBER   WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS (@4000K) CCT DIMMABLE
MIN
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-SEM-MWP15-26W27VDDK-WP 26W/21W/16W/11W 120-277 VAC 3900/3400/2500/1900 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
ECO-SEM-MWP15-38W27VDDK-WP 38W/31W/23W/17W 120-277 VAC 5700/4900/3700/2800 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
ECO-SEM-MWP15-65W27VDDK-WP 65W/49W/34W/23W 120-277 VAC 9800/7900/5800/4000 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
ECO-SEM-MWP15-65W48VDDK-WP 65W/49W/34W/23W 347-480VAC 9800/7900/5800/4000 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
ECO-SEM-MWP15-100W27VDDK-WP 100W/84W/62W/43W 120-277 VAC 15000/12700/9500/6700 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
ECO-SEM-MWP15-100W48VDDK-WP 100W/84W/62W/43W 347-480VAC 15000/12700/9500/6700 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
EAGLE EYE III SELECTABLE WALL PACK
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
System Efficacy up to 174 lm/W
Luminous Flux up to 15,000 lumens, field-switchable